FI NAL LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 08/05/21 22:29
FOX BOAL PAGE 1
LEAGUE #290: WHEATON SENI OR MEN
WEEK #34 - 12/20/21

CENTER PHONE: 630- 690- 2400
MONDAY - 9:00 A M 90% OF 210 - 4 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: DI CK CARFAGNO PHONE: 630-836-1775
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: RESULTS- WEEK 39 OF 34
TEAM STANDI NGS WON  LOST Pl NS

1. # 4-TEAM 4 92 64 73097

2. # 7-TEAM 7 85.5 70.5 72671

3. # 1-TEAM 1 81.5 74.5 72338

4. # 3-TEAM 3 81 75 72321

5. # 2-TEAM 2 80.5 75.5 72811

6. # 8-TEAM 8 74 82 72116

7. # 6-TEAM 6 67 89 71496

8. # 5-TEAM 5 62.5 93.5 71601
H GH SCR  GAME H GH SCR SERI ES H GH AVERAGE

300 LEVY PETERSON
282 RON SCHM DT
280 FRANK FERNANDEZ

310 RON SCHM DT
300 LEVY PETERSON
296 BRUCE CAI RY

757 PATRI CK LOGAN
756 LEVY PETERSON
743 LARKLAND TEAPE

H GH HDCP. SERI ES
810 BRUCE CAI RY

791 K. SHOEMAKER
784 PATRI CK LOGAN

235.0 JERRY NELSON
230. 0 FRANK FERNANDEZ
219.5 LEVY PETERSON

* SUBSTI TUTES*
2- JERRY NELSON

42- FRANK_FERNANDEZ
1- LEVY PETERSON

47-BOB ZI LL

79- PATRI CK LOGAN

93- TOM HAMVERSMARK

63- LARKLAND TEAPE
3-JOHN FI ORE

62- JOHN SCALETTA

90- ARMSTRONG

85-T. W NTHERS

73- PEAR

55-SCOTT BULI FANT
4- Rl CH W NTHERS
5- RON SCHM DT

60-J1 M BUTLER
88- BREND
91- JOHN MCCLUSKEY
82- MCKAI' N
8- DAN FREDRI CK

10- KEN BRUZEK
7- TONY LANZARA
14- TOM SHOEMAKER

92- DAN SCHWERDTMANN

9- VI NCE KI NG
12- STEVE LARSON

ENT HDCP

206
205
205
199
205

215
202
195
181
193

179
199
193
177
178

176
189
181
176
175

177
169
169
183
168

168

PINS GVB AVG

705 3
2070 9
17127 78

3 235*
0

0

3 1862 9
7

7

7

230
219
206
202

202
202
199
194
193

10352 51

2428 12
12738 63
9 20356 102
14 17886 92
15 580 3

18 10853 57
19 11902 63
19 14702 78
25 14759 81
25 13655 75

190
188
188
182
182

27 9222 51
27 15045 84
27 1075 6
28 11752 66
29 17566 99

180
179
179
178
177

32 3146 18
34 9305 54
35 14410 84
35 4621 27
37 9418 56

174
172
171
171
168

38 17133 102 167

BOALER ENT HDCP PINS GVB
40- Bl LL STEADVAN 163 38 16582 99
46- ED FULLER 164 39 17520 105
11- DI CK CARFAGNO 163 39 19841 119
31- BRUCE CAI RY 152 39 10005 60
57-NEI L FAULSTI CH 166 40 13397 81
81-M LLER 162 40 16192 98
51- TOM MORGAN 155 42 3424 21
16- GENE BURKHART 162 43 16557 102
80- BUTCH SCALETTA 135 43 13126 81
89- DENNI S KOC 145 45 4775 30
61- JERRY ATELLA 156 46 12356 78
17-JOEL FORSYTHE 164 47 5686 36
33- TOM RCETE 156 49 13103 84
22- HAROLD CORRI GAN 144 51 9219 60
26- GAI L NEI LSON 150 51 17032 111
19- AL BALDW N 157 51 8275 54
20-BILL G LLI GAN 157 54 4062 27
68- SULLI VAN 149 57 7484 51
64- JERRY BULI FANT 143 58 4812 33
24- Rl CH KRAUTH 151 58 2178 15
29- M KE ACCOVANDO 130 62 10195 72
87- K. SHOEMAKER 146 71 9744 74
86- M ATELLA 132 75 1903 15

6- CLEM OSHEASKI 176 30 0 0
34- HERVMAN PETERSDORF 122 79 0 0

* - | NDI CATES DI FFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDI CAPPI NG PURPOSES

AVG

167
166
166
166
165

165
163
162
162
159

158
157
155
153
153

153
150
146
145
145

141
131
126



LAST VEEK'
FOX BONAL

SERI ES
SERI ES
SERI ES
SERI ES
SERI ES
SERI ES
SERI ES

S I NDI VI DUAL ACHI EVEMENTS

200
200
200
200
200
200
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

RUN DATE:

LEAGUE #290: WHEATON SENI OR MEN
1/ 24/ 12

JOHN FI ORE
TOM SHOEVAKER
SCOTT BULI FANT
PEAR

M LLER

BREND

JOHN FI ORE

DAN FREDRI CK
DI CK CARFAGNO
ED FULLER

NEI L FAULSTI CH
PEAR

M LLER

VEEEK #39 -

211
225
201
210
200
202
566
539
503
521
558
571
514

SERI ES
SERI ES
SERI ES
SERI ES
SERI ES
SERI ES
SERI ES

200
200
200
200
200
200
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

VI NCE KI NG
TOM SHOEVAKER
JOHN SCALETTA
BUTCH SCALETTA
BREND

BREND

RON SCHM DT

VI NCE KI NG
TOM SHOEVAKER
SCOTT BULI FANT
JOHN SCALETTA
BUTCH SCALETTA
BREND

205
203
234
204
203
211
527
569
614
519
596
553
616

08/05/21 22:29
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